

SPRING FULLY ANNUAL MEETING

MONDAY, APRIL 11, 2022 6-9 P.M.

BROOKVIEW - GOLDEN VALLEY
316 BROOKVIEW PARKWAY SOUTH
GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 55426

INCOMING PRESIDENT



DR. WOOJIN (WOODY) KWON

GUEST OF HONOR



DR. DON BLAKESLEE

PLEASE COME CELEBRATE WITH US AS WE HONOR DR. DON BLAKESLEE, THE 2022 GUEST OF HONOR AND THE INCOMING OFFICERS OF THE MINNEAPOLIS DISTRICT: DRS. WOOJIN (WOODY) KWON PRESIDENT, ANDREW R. MOFFITT, PRESIDENT-ELECT, HERBERT W. SCHULTE, SECRETARY TREASURER, AND THE VICE PRESIDENT, TO BE ANNOUNCED.



REGISTRATION FOR

MONDAY, 6-9 P.M.

BROOKVIEW - GOLDEN VALLEY APRIL 11, 2022 316 BROOKVIEW PARKWAY SOUTH GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 55426

LOCATED IN GOLDEN VALLEY. THE NEWLY RENOVATED BROOKVIEW GOLDEN VALLEY IS THE PERFECT SETTING FOR OUR EVENING CELEBRATION AND SPRING FLING WITH FRIENDS AND COLLEAGUES.

PLEASE COME CELEBRATE WITH US AS WE HONOR DR. DON R. BLAKESLEE AS THE 2022 GUEST OF HONOR AND THE INCOMING OFFICERS OF THE MINNEAPOLIS DISTRICT: DRS. WOOJIN KWON, PRESIDENT, ANDREW R. MOFFITT,

PRESIDENT-ELECT, HERBERT W. SCHULTE, SECRETARY TREASURER, AND THE VICE PRESIDENT TBD. ______ FAX, MAIL OR PHONE YOUR RESERVATION EARLY - PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY YOUR RESERVATION MEMBER NAME: SPOUSE / GUEST: ADDRESS: CITY / STATE / ZIP: TELEPHONE NUMBER: EMAIL ADDRESS: _____ EVENT FEE: \$45 PER PERSON (CASH BAR) ______ NUMBER OF ATTENDEES MAIL TO: MINNEAPOLIS DISTRICT DENTAL SOCIETY 2475 - 15TH STREET NW, SUITE C, NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112-5606 FAX TO: 651.631.9846 (IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD) PAYMENT METHOD: _____ CHECK ENCLOSED ____ MASTERCARD / VISA CREDIT CARD NUMBER: _____ EXP. DATE: ZIP CODE OF BILLING ADDRESS: SIGNATURE: NO REFUNDS AFTER NOON ON FRIDAY, APRIL 8, 2022.